
“EXHIBIT A” 
 

TAX DEFAULTED PROPERTY FOR JUNE 27, 2012  
SEALED BID SALE 

 

Item 
APN  

Last Assessee(s) 
Minimum Price (§3698)

 
Default Number 

Year First Defaulted 
Notice Recorded Number 

 
      

1 

147-080-010 
Glen, Beverly 

Hertz, Marilyn B. 
$2,658.73 

#01792 
1997-1998 

2004-0112938 

2 

147-080-011 
Glen, Beverly 

Hertz, Marilyn B. 
$2,922.98 

#01793 
1997-1998 

2004-0112937 

 $5,581.71   
 
 
 


